It is provided with many different sewing-related mechanisms which contribute to improved seam quality, such as the new feed mechanism,
and differential-feed micro-adjustment mechanism. In addition, the machine is provided as standard with a looper thread twining prevention
mechanism for improved maintenance.
MF-7500Series
High-speed, Flat-bed,
Top & Bottom Coverstitch Machine
MF-7500DSeries
Semi-dry-head, Flat-bed,

56
64
Stitch type Code
3-needle, top and
bottom coverstitch 23
Stitch type Code
3-needle, top and
bottom coverstitch 23
Device and attachment Code
Not provided
Electromagnetic type tape cutter (3-phase 200-440V)
Electromagnetic type tape cutter (Single-phase 100-240V)
TC16A
TC16B
Application Code
Universal type U11
Tongue shape of throat plate Code
B type (Standard) B
Application Code
Universal type U11
Tongue shape of throat plate Code
B type (Standard) B
Thread trimming device Code
Electromagnetic type top and bottom
thread trimming device UT35
Pneumatic type top and bottom
thread trimming device UT37
Thread trimming device Code
Electromagnetic type top and bottom
thread trimming device
Pneumatic type top and bottom
thread trimming device
UT35
UT37
Application Code
Universal type
Collarette attaching
U11
C11
*Refer to the subclass models list for the needle gauge of the respective models.
Tongue shape of throat plate Code
B type (Standard) B
MF75 B /
MF75 BD /
SPECIFICATIONS (U11, C11) Compressedair /
Air consumption
(with automatic thread trimmer)
UY128GAS (#10S) #9~#14S
*"sti/min" stands for "Stitches per Minute."
Model name
Stitch type
Needle
By dial
By micro-adjustment mechanism
Stitch pitch adjustment
Differential feed adjustment
JUKI Machine Oil 18 (equivalent to ISO VG18)
Provided as standard
Provided as standard
3.2, 4.0, 4.8, 5.6, 6.4
Lubricating oil
Feed dog inclination adjustment
Micro-lifter
Needle gauge (mm)
Lubrication
Provided as standard
Provided as standard
Silicon oil tank for needle tip and needle thread
Cartridge oil filter
Single-phase 100~120V / 200~240V,
3-phase 200~240V (with automatic thread trimmer)Power requirement
500VA (with automatic thread trimmer)Power consumption
Provided as standard: 31mm: at the time of delivery /
When sewing a heavy-weight material: 33mmNeedle bar stroke converting function